
‭2024/2025 Apple Hill Preschool Important Dates‬

‭2024‬

‭August 10 (Sat)‬ ‭Payment #1‬
‭August 21 (Wed)‬ ‭New Parent Orientation Meeting (Optional), 6:30 pm‬
‭August 22 (Thurs)‬ ‭Meet the Teacher, by appointment‬
‭August 26 (Mon)‬ ‭First Day of Classes‬

‭September 2 (Mon)‬ ‭Labor Day - No Classes‬
‭September 10 (Tues)‬ ‭Payment #2‬
‭September 13 (Fri)‬ ‭Staff Meeting‬
‭September 23-24 (M-T)‬ ‭School Pictures (Optional)‬

‭October 7 (Mon)‬ ‭Rockwood Day Off - No Classes‬
‭October 10 (Thurs)‬ ‭Payment #3‬
‭October 30-31 (W-R)‬ ‭Halloween Parties‬

‭November 1 (Fri)‬ ‭Parent/Teacher Conferences‬
‭November 5 (Tues)‬ ‭Rockwood Day Off - No Classes‬
‭November 10 (Sun)‬ ‭Payment #4‬
‭November 14 (Thurs)‬ ‭Staff Meeting, No Lunch Bunch‬
‭November 25-26 (M-T)‬ ‭Thankful Feast (Students and Staff Only)‬
‭November 27-29 (W-F)‬ ‭Thanksgiving Break - No Classes‬

‭December 2 (Mon)‬ ‭2025-2026 Enrollment Begins for Returning Families‬
‭December 10 (Tues)‬ ‭Payment #5‬
‭December 16-17 (M-T)‬ ‭Winter Parties‬
‭Dec 18 - Jan 1 (W-W)‬ ‭Winter Holiday - No Classes‬



‭2024/2025 Apple Hill Preschool Important Dates‬

‭2025‬

‭January 2 (Thurs)‬ ‭Classes Resume‬
‭January 6 (Mon)‬ ‭2025-2026 Enrollment Begins for New Families‬
‭January 8 (Wed)‬ ‭Staff Meeting, No Lunch Bunch‬
‭January 10 (Fri)‬ ‭Payment #6‬
‭January 20 (Mon)‬ ‭Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday - No Classes‬
‭January 28-29 (TW)‬ ‭Donuts with Dad - No Lunch Bunch‬

‭February 7 (Fri)‬ ‭Rockwood Day Off - No Classes‬
‭February 10 (Mon)‬ ‭Payment #7‬
‭February 12-14 (W-F)‬ ‭Valentine’s Day Parties‬
‭February 17 (Mon)‬ ‭Presidents’ Day - No Classes‬

‭March 10 (Mon)‬ ‭Payment #8‬
‭March 11 (Tues)‬ ‭Staff Meeting, No Lunch Bunch‬
‭March 17-21 (M-F)‬ ‭Spring Break‬

‭April 10 (Thurs)‬ ‭Payment #9‬
‭April 14-16 (M-W)‬ ‭Grandparents’ Day‬
‭April 17 (Thurs)‬ ‭Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes‬
‭April 18 (Fri)‬ ‭Rockwood Day Off - No Classes‬
‭April 21 (Mon)‬ ‭Staff Meeting, No Lunch Bunch‬

‭May 5-8 (M-R)‬ ‭Mom’s Day Celebrations‬
‭May 10 (Sat)‬ ‭Payment #10‬
‭May 15 (Thurs)‬ ‭Last Day of Classes‬
‭May 16 (Fri)‬ ‭End of Year Celebrations!‬

‭June 9-12 (M-R)‬ ‭Camp Apple Hill‬
‭July 7-10 (M-R)‬ ‭Camp Apple Hill‬


